
  17 €

  18 €

  16 €

  15 €

  19 €

  12 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

OUR MENU

Select a category

Salads Tropicana Cocktails Cocktails Desserts Sangrias Juices

Meat Starters Rice Dishes Sandwiches / Hamburger Fish Milkshakes

Daily Fish Pastas / Soups Drinks Wines

SALADS

“Tropicana” salad  
(Lettuce, tomato, onion, fresh cheese, oregano, avocado, and salmon)

Warm salad of battered cod with rosemary honey and balsamic vinaigrette

Caesar salad  
(Lettuce, parmesan, boiled egg, chicken, fried bread and yogurt sauce)

Burrata salad with tomato and basil oil

Avocado with prawns, ginger and pineapple

TROPICANA COCKTAILS

Tropicana  
(pineapple - strawberry - banana - rhum - grenadine)

Mezcalita Tropical  
(ananas - passion fruit - mezca)

Mr. pink 
(lime - raspberry syrup - vodka)

Hugo  
(lime - elder�ower syrup - mint - cava)



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana/index.php?mod=bebidas&lang=en
https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana/index.php?mod=vinos&lang=en
https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  13 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

Tropicana Expresso Martini  
(expresso - Khalua - chocolate liquor - vodka)

Sea Breeze 
(grapefruit - cranberry juice - vodka)

Bailes Tropicales  
(banana - coconut milk - Baileys - rhum)

Green Velvet  
(lime - apple syrup - cinnamon - rhum)

Purple Rain 
(lime - lavande syrup - grape - gin - soda)

Twisted 
(Brandy - gingerale - gingersyrup - orange)

Hakuna Matata  
(Lime - rhum - mango - coconut - avocado)

Coco Bongo  
(Spicy liquor - coconut purée - lime - rhum - gingerale)

Space Odditty  
(Lime - grape - vodka - lavande - lychee )

Bushi  
(Grapefruit - sake - elder�ower - gingerbee)

COCKTAILS

Sex on the beach  
(orange - peach - vodka - grenadine)

Tequila sunrise  
(orange - peach - tequila - grenadine)

Piña colada  
(pineapple - coconut purée - rhum)

Coco loco  
(pineapple - coconut purée - vodka)



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  12 €

  8 €

  9,50 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

Classic Mojito or Strawberry  
(lime - mint - rhum)

Classic Caipirinha or Strawberry  
(lime - cachaça)

Caipiroska or Strawberry  
(lime - vodka)

Bloody Mary  
(tomato - lemon - vodka - s & p - tabasco)

Daiquiri or Strawberry  
(lemon - rhum)

Margarita or Strawberry  
(lemon - cointreau - tequila)

Mojito New Flavours  
(apple - mango - Raspberry)

Moscow Mule  
(lime - vodka - gingerbeer - cucumber)

DESSERTS

Crema Catalana

Apple Tatin with vainilla cream

Cheesecake

Tiramisu

Caramelized pineapple lasagna with coconut ice cream and toffee sauce

Strawberries with cream



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  28 €

  9 €

  26 €

  29 €

  35 €

  8 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

Special Tropicana fresh fruit plate

Lemon sorbet

SANGRIAS

Wine 1L  
(Rosé - White - Red)

Wine 1,5L  
(Rosé - White - Red)

Special Cava 1,5L

JUICES

Extras: Avocado, Cucumber, Spinach, Lime, Celery + 1€

Orange

Apple

Lemon

Banana

Pineapple

Strawberry

Grapefruit

Watermelon

Melon

kiwi



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  10 €

  31 €

  24 €

  29 €

  17 €

  25 €

Grape

Pear

Mango

Passion fruit

Guava

Carrot

Beetroot

Tuttifruti 
( 3 Flavours )

MEAT

“Ask about our ‘stone grilled’ selected meats (min. 2 people)”

T-Bone steak from Galicia with “Padron” peppers

Sirloin steak “Café de París”

Fillet steak with foie and Oporto sauce

Escalope milanese  
(chicken)

Iberian secret  
(the most tender piece of meat from the Iberian pig )

STARTERS

Iberian cured ham and bread with tomato



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  32 €

  20,50 €

  19 €

  19 €

  21 €

  19 €

  19 €

  18,50 €

  19 €

  22 €

  18 €

  29 €

  39 €

  25 €

  29 €

Iberian cured ham and bread with tomato

Melon with Iberian cured ham

Fillet carpaccio with pesto and parmesan cheese shavings

Duck foie gras with apple curry tatin and mango coulis

Garlic prawns

Steamed mussel

Fried squid rings

Fried “chipirones”  
(small cuttle�sh)

Grilled octopus with Hummus and peas purée

Croquettes of Iberian ham

RICE DISHES

Min. 2 people / Price per person

Paella with �sh and seafood

Lobster paella

“A banda” rice

Fideuá  
(noodle paella) with monk�sh, red prawns and seafood

SANDWICHES / HAMBURGER



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


  12 €

  7,50 €

  16 €

  21,50 €

  32 €

  21 €

  32 €

  30 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

  9 €

Tropicana Club 
(Lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise, bacon, chicken, cheese and egg)

Tostie  
(Ham and cheese)

Tropicana Hamburger with Angus Burger  
(Lettuce, tomato, onion, mayonnaise, bacon, cheese and egg)

FISH

Grilled squid

Sea bass in salt crust or baked  
(Min. 2 people / Price per person)

Grilled sole

Wild sea bass with tomato con�t

Tuna tataki with curry risotto

MILKSHAKES

Strawberry

Banana

Vanilla

Pineapple

Coconut

Mango

Chocolate



https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana


Pan y alioli 2,50€ (precio por persona)  

Iva incluido

Tropicana
Cala Jondal - Ibiza 
T. +34 971 802 640

  9 €

  38 €

  70 €

  145 €

  145 €

  39 €

  39 €

  14 €

  19 €

  18 €

  13 €

DAILY FISH

Mixed grill of �sh “Tropicana”

Scorpion �sh, John dory, Grouper  
(€/Kg)

Spiny lobster sautéed with brandy

Lobster casserole  
(Min. 2 people - €/Kg)

“Bullit de peix”  
(boiled �sh stew) with “a banda” rice  
(Min. 2 people / Price per person)

Salmorra  
(Min. 2 pers. / Price per pers.)

PASTAS / SOUPS

Spaghetti bolognese

Sautéed spaghetti with prawns and clams

Cheese raviolis with mushroom sauce and truf�e oil

Gazpacho andaluz



tel:+34+34 971 802 640
https://www.facebook.com/https://www.facebook.com/tropicanabeachibiza
https://www.instagram.com/https://www.instagram.com/tropicanaibiza/
https://www.restomenu.es/tropicana

